
 

Florida Department of Transportation 
RON DESANTIS 

GOVERNOR 
3400 West Commercial Boulevard 

Fort Lauderdale, FL  33309 

JARED W. PERDUE, P.E. 
SECRETARY 

 

www.fdot.gov 

District 4 
PROPOSAL/BID TABULATIONS  

  
FDOT DISTRICT IV HEADQUARTER MAIN OFFICE PARKING LOT 

For 
Broward County 

 
 
 

Contract F4006, FM 444761-5-52-01 

CONTRACTOR’S NAME BID AMOUNT BID TYPE STATUS 

David’s Asphalt, Inc. 375,000.00 Responsive Award 

Florida Blacktop, Inc. 671,235.00 Responsive Non-Winning 

R & D Paving, LLC. 776,300.00 Responsive Non-Winning 

Weekley Asphalt Paving, Inc. 796,015.00 Responsive Non-Winning 
 

 
 
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD WAS POSTED:    BEGIN DATE: 08/30/2022 BEGIN TIME: 10:30 AM 
                                                                                    END DATE:    09/02/2022  END TIME:     10:30 AM 
  
CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE COPY AND APPROVED BY:  Margaret Simpkins  08/30/2022 

District Contracts Administrator Date 
 
NOTE:  
 
Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the 
bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of 
proceedings under Chapter 120, Florida Statutes. 


